
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Centre Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 7 MAY 2024 - 08:30    

Senior Women Solo Technical Final

Canadian Championships/Championnats Canadiens

Artistic Swimming | Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Suzanne KOSTRON

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Laura MUMME                     Christina DEMERIS             
   J2  Louise RIOUX                    Jessica HOLMGREN              

   J3  Kristie SCHMIDT                 Joelle CARPENTIER             

   J4  Allison BALAN                   Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J5  Claire STEMPIN                  Ann GILLIS                    

                                     DTC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Jordon EATON

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (11) EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              SMITH Bethany                             ALENTEJANO Teresa                         

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.400 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 20.9667      104.8233       229.5733

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 14.2200     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.2733     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 15.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 17.0667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 12.8000
              HYBRID (0.4)         3.850 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25  9.4967

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50 40.5000       84.7500

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 22.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 21.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     2.   (9)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              EGERT Kendyl                              CHERNOFF Tina                             

                                                        DEFOY Jennifer                            
              HYBRID (0.4)   6.850 6.700 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 17.1967      104.9767       225.7767

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 13.8600     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 15.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 18.1333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 13.7600

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.100 5.400 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 11.3400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 37.8000       80.8000
         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 21.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     3.   (5)  ATLANTIS SYNCHRO 

              REGAN Sarah                               MERRILL Ally                              

                                                        ADAMS Aislinn                             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 14.2200      102.2950       223.0450
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 15.6000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 13.7600     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 15.8533

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 17.4933

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.400 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 11.7333

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.700 5.050 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 13.6350

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.75 38.2500       80.7500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 21.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.25 6.25 6.75 21.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     4.   (7)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MACEACHERN Sydney                         CUTLER Ashley                             

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 12.8800       94.9483       215.6983

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 15.6600     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.00 8.25 14.5600     

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.550 4.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 10.1333
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 17.4933

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.050 3.950 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50  8.8217

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 38.2500       80.7500

         Performance (1.0)               7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     5.   (10) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 
              FREUND Sandra                             DA COSTA Samantha                         

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 17.1000      127.8800       211.9300

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.300 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 25.4200     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 17.0000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 19.6267

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 15.8533

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 15.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.800 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 17.6800
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 40.0500       84.0500

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 22.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 21.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     6.   (2)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              BERTHIAUME Eve                            POLLOCK Catherine                         

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 13.3200       92.5867       210.3867

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 14.5000     
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 13.1200     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.650 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 11.7800

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 14.6000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 15.7867

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.600 3.950 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75  9.4800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.25 37.8000       77.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 20.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     7.   (8)  TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              DURAS Idil                                HOEY Danielle                             

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.25 14.0400       85.9500       199.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.050 3.900 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00  8.7100     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.6000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.9200

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 11.6800
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 16.4267

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.450 2.900 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75  6.5733

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 35.1000       73.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     8.   (12) ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON 

              MARTIN Emma                               BISSONNETTE Emily                         
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 15.4000       81.3600       194.7100

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.00  9.5200     

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.000 5.950 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 12.6933     

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.950 2.850 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50  6.0800

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 15.1467

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 12.7600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.50  9.7600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 35.1000       73.3500
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 18.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     9.   (3)  AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE 

              POIRIER Éloïse                            CABANA Marianne                           

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 10.5000       69.3200       181.2700

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 12.4200     
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 12.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.150 1.950 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.75  4.1600

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 10.8267

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 13.0133

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.350 3.200 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.25  6.4000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 34.2000       71.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000

     10.  (4)  NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 

              ROBERT Amélie                             FRECHETTE Sylvie                          

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.500 7.350 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 18.8650      100.6600       173.5100

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 13.1200     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 17.2800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 15.0800

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 13.8000
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 12.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.950 4.550 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25  9.5550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 35.1000       72.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 19.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     11.  (1)  RED DEER SILHOUETTES ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DRIESEN Kayla                             RISLING Kaila                             
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.25 12.2400       55.2967       164.0467

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75  9.6600     

               TRE4a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.25  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.300 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.50  6.4900

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.00  9.7600

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.00 13.0133

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.900 2.000 5.25 6.25 4.75 5.25 5.00  4.1333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 33.7500       68.7500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 17.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                      40.0000
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     12.  (6)  GUINEE 

              MANSARE Alexandra                         PREVOST Robert                            

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 12.2400       86.0650       160.1150

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 15.5733     
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.950 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 12.0450     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 12.1800

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 11.8400

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 11.5200

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.000 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 10.6667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 35.5500       74.0500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 19.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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